

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATHI

CIVIL REVISION PETITION Nos.1865 OF 2023 & 405 OF 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
.	05.03.2025	<u>JS, J:</u> List both these matters along with connected C.R.P. No.119 of 2024 on 19.03.2025. DSH _____ JS, J	