

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

CIVIL REVISION PETITION No.119 & 405 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
14.	10.03.2026	<u>RC,J</u> At the request made by both the learned counsel, post on 24.03.2026. Interim order granted earlier in C.R.P.No.119 of 2024 shall stand extended by a further period of four (04) weeks. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J <i>RKS</i>	